Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

0 N o g b~ WODN

SFCH
FLAN
GARR
SVAL
WEST
MADI
BALT
DELL

Average Time Score

00:20:27.68
00:20:59.35
00:21:48.66
00:22:07.40
00:22:16.87
00:23:05.67
00:23:08.08
00:23:50.17
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14
32
65
75
78
91
108
124

Region Girls Varsity

non-Scoring Teams

Name
TRIV
MCMO

Average Time
00:21:59.65
00:26:01.23

Finishers
2
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Region Girls Varsity

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 SFCH 00:20:27.68 5 14
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 159  Taryn Whisler 00:20:14.95 2
2 3 154  Madison VanderHaar 00:20:19.38 3
3 4 158  Margaret Vogel 00:20:36.17 4
4 5 147  Grace Lenning 00:20:40.21 5
5 9 149  Amelia Lyon 00:21:18.20 (8)
2 FLAN 00:20:59.35 6 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 53 Faith Wiese 00:19:31.87 1
2 8 40 Libby Hursey 00:21:12.57 7
3 12 37 Josie Hamilton 00:21:32.27 11
4 14 4 Lily Klein 00:21:40.69 13
5 29 47 Bella Olinger 00:23:07.14 (27)
6 35 48 Reese Olinger 00:23:42.66 (33)
3 GARR 00:21:48.66 6 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 76 Taylor Benson 00:21:41.48 14
2 16 81 Makala Heesch 00:21:42.31 15
3 18 77 Payton Campbell 00:21:51.84 17
4 20 78 Kylie Christensen 00:21:59.00 19
5 40 80 Adair Hanisch 00:24:54.50 (38)
6 44 79 Lucie Frewaldt 00:25:13.81 (42)
4 SVAL 00:22:07.40 5 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 198 Isabelle Bloker 00:20:51.19 6
2 21 201 Brooke Knutson 00:21:59.13 20
3 25 203 Talya Vincent 00:22:47.91 24
4 26 202 Caitlin Russell 00:22:51.39 25
5 32 204  Sienna Weiss 00:23:18.64 (30)
5 WEST 00:22:16.87 6 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 228  Abbie Cain 00:21:38.06 12
2 19 238 Reagan Stallman 00:21:58.92 18
3 23 227  Drew Caffrey 00:22:35.22 22
4 27 232  Kaylyn Kunz 00:22:55.30 26
5 30 237  Sayda Rolfson 00:23:11.20 (28)
6 31 236  Paige Pilker 00:23:17.25 (29)
6 MADI 00:23:05.67 5 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 98 Ellie Keller 00:21:21.25 9
2 11 106 Jessie Tappe 00:21:25.09 10
3 37 103  Ally Sahr 00:24:43.37 35
4 39 95 Kate Comes 00:24:53.00 37
5 46 99 Addy Meyer 00:25:56.97 (44)
7 BALT 00:23:08.08 5 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 6 Ana Wilkison 00:21:45.63 16
2 22 5 Hailey Tiahrt 00:22:17.88 21
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Region Girls Varsity

3 34 3 Sadey Holt 00:23:28.67 32
4 4 2 Emily Ditter 00:25:00.14 39
5 45 4 Meredith Larson 00:25:29.88 (43)
8 DELL 00:23:50.17 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 19 Vivica Kreul 00:22:43.51 23
2 33 20 Katrina Kruel 00:23:20.59 31
3 36 17 Kathryn Fletcher 00:24:30.75 34
4 38 25 Adisen Stadem 00:24:45.83 36
5 42 26 Peyton VanZee 00:25:01.96 (40)
6 43 23 Jayme Schmidt 00:25:11.03 (41)
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Individual Overall Results

Region Girls Varsity

Overall

Score Bib# Name

(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
31
32
(33
34
35
36
37
(38)
39
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)

53
159
154
158
147
198
219
40
149
98
106
37
228
41
76
81
6
77
238
78
201

227
19

203
202
232
216
47

237
236
204
20

48
17
103
25
95
80

26
23
79

99
132

Faith Wiese
Taryn Whisler

Madison VanderHaar

Margaret Vogel
Grace Lenning
Isabelle Bloker
Brie Peters
Libby Hursey
Amelia Lyon
Ellie Keller
Jessie Tappe
Josie Hamilton
Abbie Cain

Lily Klein

Taylor Benson
Makala Heesch
Ana Wilkison
Payton Campbell
Reagan Stallman
Kylie Christensen
Brooke Knutson
Hailey Tiahrt
Drew Caffrey
Vivica Kreul
Talya Vincent
Caitlin Russell
Kaylyn Kunz
Zoey Dissing
Bella Olinger
Sayda Rolfson
Paige Pilker
Sienna Weiss
Katrina Kruel
Sadey Holt
Reese Olinger
Kathryn Fletcher
Ally Sahr
Adisen Stadem
Kate Comes
Adair Hanisch
Emily Ditter
Peyton VanZee
Jayme Schmidt
Lucie Frewaldt
Meredith Larson
Addy Meyer
Andrea Weber

8th
SO
SR
8th
FR
FR
8th
SR
FR
8th
FR
SR
SO
8th
FR
7th
7th
FR
7th
7th
7th
SO
8th
FR
SR
SR
7th
SO
7th
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
7th
7th
SO
SR

Chip Time
00:19:31.87
00:20:14.95
00:20:19.38
00:20:36.17
00:20:40.21
00:20:51.19
00:21:02.03
00:21:12.57
00:21:18.20
00:21:21.25
00:21:25.09
00:21:32.27
00:21:38.06
00:21:40.69
00:21:41.48
00:21:42.31
00:21:45.63
00:21:51.84
00:21:58.92
00:21:59.00
00:21:59.13
00:22:17.88
00:22:35.22
00:22:43.51
00:22:47.91
00:22:51.39
00:22:55.30
00:22:57.27
00:23:07.14
00:23:11.20
00:23:17.25
00:23:18.64
00:23:20.59
00:23:28.67
00:23:42.66
00:24:30.75
00:24:43.37
00:24:45.83
00:24:53.00
00:24:54.50
00:25:00.14
00:25:01.96
00:25:11.03
00:25:13.81
00:25:29.88
00:25:56.97
00:26:01.23
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